F I A M M . C O M
FgL
FGL Battery Range
THE FGL RANGE IS  DESIGNED TO SATISFY A WIDE
RANGE OF APPLICATIONS REQUIRING HIGH LEVEL OF
SECURITY AND RELIABIL ITY.
FGL BATTERIES OFFER GOOD PERFORMANCE WITH ANY
DISCHARGE PROFILE. FGL BLOCS CAN BE INSTALLED

SPECIFICATIONS
Special lead calcium tin alloy grid, designed to resist corrosion and provide short recharge time
VRLA AGM technology using low resistance high microporous fiberglass separators
Leak resistant post seal, threaded female M5/M6/M8 terminals with high conductivity and maximum torque resistance
One-way safety relief valves allow gas to escape and prevent the ingress of oxygen.
Flame arrestors prevent sparks or flames entering the battery
ABS plastics designed for superior mechanical strength
Heat sealed box to lid weld for superior integrity
Installation in any orientation (excluding permanently inverted)
SECURITY SYSTEMS AND
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
RENEWABLE ENERGY
LIGHT TRACTION
LEISURE
MAIN APPLICATIONS:
12FGL17* 12 17 181 76 167 157 6.0
12FGL27 12 27 166 175 125 117 8.8
12FGL33 12 33 196 130 159 163 11
12FGL42 12 42 197 166 173 163 14
12FGL55 12 55 230 140 207 212 17
12FGL70 12 70 268 174 190 194 20
12FGL70/L 12 70 348 167 177 161 21
12FGL80 12 80 260 168 209 214 23
12FGL100 12 100 330 172 215 222 31
12FGL120 12 120 407 173 220 225 37
12FGL150 12 150 483 170 240 239 46
12FGL210 12 205 522 239 218 223 62
TECHNOLOGY
F I A M M  F G L  R A N G E  U S E  A G M  ( A B S O R B E D  G L A S S  M AT )  T E C H N O L O G Y.  T H E  E L E C T R O LY T E  I S
A B S O R B E D  I N  F I B E R G L A S S  S E PA R AT O R S  W I T H  9 9 %  I N T E R N A L  G A S  R E C O M B I N AT I O N  E F F I C I E N C Y.